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Order a FREE Book BobVila.com > Real Estate > South Carolina > Greenville-Spartanbui

¢l Get a full-color book of Homes or
Apartments in this area. Call or click

Search Results: $600,000 - $700,000, 2+ bathrooms and 3+ bedrooms

80 for your free copy! high to low
Homes: 800-841-3401 Price $600,000  to: $700,000  Bedrooms: 3+ Bathrooms: 24
Apts: 800-222-3651 from:
Order Online
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Need Home Fmancmg Advice?
o Click here to learn more about how to

'i"":"' ‘4 inyour oG Gol
$639,900 Piedmont 4 beds

RIVER RESERVE Gated comm min from G'ville Hosp
Bonus. Heavy mldgs/trim. Lxurious mstr, part fin baser
W n'hood pool. Walking trails. #1116973 $639,900

more info | contact agent | map
Greer 5 beds 4t

GLEN ABBEY - 5BR/4.5BA. Quality new const in nev
@ community w/Great Rm, Keeping Rm and Bonus Rm I«
cul-de-sac. Two MBR's, one on each level, both showei
% Pella windows, granite c'tops in Kit & Baths, cherry Ki
Kitchenaid appliances & hdwd flrs are 3' oak quarter sa
efficient home w/6 1/2' rolled insulation thru-out. Homk
Parade of Homes. $639,000

more info | contact agent | map
$635,000 Landrum 4 beds 4t

4653 Howe Rd, MLS 1118463, $635,000, 4BR/4.5 BA
Sq. Ft. Call Patricia at 430-5394

more info | contact agent | map
$630,000 Seneca 3 beds 2t

Great waterfront home on Lake Keowee with 130+ feet
Beautiful water views and picture perfect landscaping. ’
= storage closet in the garage and a walk-in storage closet
Room. Both full bathrooms have marble floors and hou




zoned, electric water heaters. Roof has asphalt/fiber shi
garbage drop-off with multi-recycling is just 4-5 miles :
appraisal is on file (Jan. 2007) showing the price at 630
Roach today and experience the ultimate resource and t
your real estate needs on beautiful 18,500 acre Lake Ke
direct 864-835-0055 or toll free 866-371-2911. Visit
www.MikeRoachOnline.com. Lake Keowee is located :
northwestern corner of South Carolina known as the 'Gq
South Carolina because of the climate, spectacularly be
foothill mountains.

Custom Cabinet Refacing &

Kitchen Remodeling

more info | contact agent | map
$629,900 Greer 5 beds 4t
By $629,900 FOX CRK FARM All-brick/stone w/gourm k

>500°

on Custom Cabinet

rm w/ FP, scrn prch, deck. Main level office/guest BR v

Refacing or Kitchen 4 bath.1116223
Remodeling from ; .
Sears more info | contact agent | map
Greer 4 beds 3t
$629,900 FOX CREEK FARM 3 fireplaces! This is jus
- ~ unique elements of this custom home by IKE Constr. 3/
. b kitchen, elegant MBR & more.1116220
Click Here to
Req uesta : more info | contact agent | map
FREE In-House! Greer 3 beds 3t
Estimate _‘ ' Hunter's Landing Lake Front Home! $625,000, 2-story
\ il e e unfinished basement; Desirable Lake Robinson. 11198¢
: , o more info | contact agent | map
* Offer not valid on proir sales or in combination with any other
offer. Offer expires September 31, 20¢¢. Minimum puichase for $625,000 Greer 4 bedS 3 b
savings'S cabinet openings. Offer valid to US homecwnars only.

Ask your Sears Specialist for offer detaiis FEELING OF YOUR OWN 5300+ SF PRIVATE EST.
: .. of 9th Hole & mountain view from Bonus Room! Stroll
wrought iron gate into the privacy of the lovely brick-w
courtyard, with fountain & lovely plants. Sip your favor
relax on the large screened porch. Lovely brick patio. P
Basement Systems Inc decorated home w/soaring ceilings, architecturally deta:
Basement Waterprooﬁng and Crawl Space triple molding, beautiful hardwoods, gourmet kitchen &
Solutions take your breath away! Walk into the 2-story spacious {
staircase is spectacular! 4BR/3 full/2 half baths. Elegan
leads to the magnificent Formal Dining Room. The larg
kitchen allows family & friends to enjoy fellowship! Tt
gatherings with soaring ceiling & lovely staircase loft a
appointed office w/lots of light & the large Bonus Roor
and #6! Call Patty (864) 680-5948 www.PattyNielsen.c
PattyNielsenRealtor(@Charter.net

GhOW FOOIMS solutions For Your Home

$625,000 Pickens 5 beds 3t

ELEGANT SOUTHERN CHARM 180 deg view of Bl
) Mins.Bring your horse & enjoy the 30+/- AC w/gallagh

5+/-BRs/3.5BA, sunrm, IG-Pool & much more. 112185
Phillip




